
 
 

SOCIETY NOTICES 
 
STALLION INSPECTIONS 2025 
Please use the website or contact the office for an entry form if you would like a 2- or 3-year-old colt 
inspected. 
Colt Inspections, Beaulieu Road (closing date 20th March)  Saturday 5th April  
Autumn Inspection, Beaulieu Road (TBC)    Saturday 27th September 
 
MARE GRADING 2025 
Saturday 5th April Grading, Beaulieu Road 
Autumn Grading, Beaulieu Road (TBC)     Saturday 27th September 
 
ELITE SHOWS FOR 2025 
Northern Supporters Group Show      29th June  
New Forest Pony Enthusiasts Club Show, New Park    4th May  
Royal Bath & West       29th to 31st May  
Royal Three Counties       13th to 15th June  
Royal International Horse Show      22nd to 27th July  
The New Forest Show       29th to 31st July  
NPS Summer Championships      5th to 7th August  
NFPBCS Show        23rd and 25th August 
Horse of the Year Show       8th to 12th October 
Royal London Horse Show      18th to 22nd December 
 
Knightwood Challenge Qualifiers                                                                 4th May and 1st June 
 
BREED SHOW 
Stallions (in-hand and ridden), Ridden Performance   Saturday 23rd August 
In-Hand         Monday 25th August   
Closing Date for Entries       12th August 
 
SOCIETY MEETING DATES 2025 
GP 
COUNCIL 
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COUNCIL 
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Wednesday 8th January 
Wednesday 12th February 
Wednesday 12th March 
Wednesday 9th April 
Wednesday 14th May 
Wednesday 11th June 
Wednesday 9th July 
Wednesday 10th September 
Wednesday 8th October 
Wednesday 12th November 
Wednesday 10th December  

  
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2026 – Friday 27th March 2026 (TBC) 

 
BEAULIEU ROAD SALES 2025  
The New Forest Livestock Society and Southern Counties Auctioneers confirm dates for the 2025 sales to 
be held at the Beaulieu Road sale yard as follows:  
 
Beaulieu Road sale yard   Thursday 29th May (provisional pre-sale youngstock show) 
Beaulieu Road sale yard   Thursday 9th October 
Beaulieu Road sale yard   Thursday 6th November (provisional pre-sale foal show) 
Timed online sale    Friday 28th November to Wednesday 3rd December 
 
Catalogues available from Southern Counties Auctioneers, The Livestock Market, Salisbury Road, 
Netherhampton, Salisbury SP2 8RH; tel. 01722 321215.  Catalogue available online in week prior to sale at 
www.nfls.org 


